Terry McShane - 1st Assistant Director
London Based With Options in Leeds, Manchester & Liverpool.

Grade

Title

1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD

Chicago Town Pizza

Adidas Tango Squad Series ‘19 Ep 12
Baileys Easter Campaign
Old El Paso

Kwik Fit BTCC Idents
Sainsbury’s Value

Pepsi - “Salah’s Tricks”
Jacamo - “Winter 2018"
EFPIA-“Second Chance”
Galaxy “Women of Pleasure”
Google “P2P Cannes”

Age Co. “Dip your toe in”
Pension Wise

Veet

Birdseye Chicken

Zoho “One’

w: http://www.terrymcshane.co.uk

www.imdb.com/name/nm1421016/

Diary Via- Suz Cruz - 01932 252577
&Suz Cruz North - 0161 6350075

Company
Food Hall

We Are Social
Food Hall

Food Hall

Hello Love
Archers Mark
Rattling Stick
Proper

Tanami
Flare-AMV BBDO
Across The Pond
Oliver

Recipe

Recipe

Recipe

The Specialist Works

Director

Scott Grummet
Pete Best

Scott Grummet
Scott Grummet
Julian Pugsley
John Matthews
Joe Wheatley

Tim Walker
Patrick Killingbeck
Weronica Tofilska
Guy Patterson
Patrick Killingbeck
Daniel Castella
Michael O'Kelly
Michael O'Kelly

Joshua Stocker

Producer
Jason Underhill
Jennifer Lawlor
Jason Underhill
Jason Underhill
Finn James
Kirsty Lane
Kelly Spacey
Robin Porter
Jemma Goba
Sophie Falkner
Hannah Mclean
Tiernan Hamby
James McColgan
Lisa Dawson
Lisa Dawson

David Morgan


http://www.terrymcshane.co.uk
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1421016/
http://www.suzcruz.co.uk/site/contact.php
https://www.suzcruznorth.co.uk/profiles/terry-mcshane/
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1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1sTAD

Health Lottery

Huawei “Alexis Sanchez”
02 “This Spot”

Tepilo

Aldi “August food”
FedEx “Game Change”
Instax “Fill The World”
Castle Jackpot

Health Lottery “500k”
Virgin Active “Yoga”
Playstation “Merchant”
Final Fantasty XV
Castrol “Stop/Start”
Specsavers Hearcare/ITV
ESPN “Wimbledon”
Covonia “Ride The Bull”
Hedrin “Curtain Call”
GQ “Mr Burberry”

Aldi ‘Amazing Daughter”
Nissan “Hoybot”

5 Creative

Abstract Reality
Formidable Pictures
5 Creative

McCann

Archers Mark

Mad Ruffian

5 Creative

5 Creative

Virgin

Furlined Romania
Root

Hoot Comedy
Specsavers

SO3 Projects

Bray Leino

Bray Leino

Rattling Stick
Rattling Stick

Some Such

Damian Joyce
Sergio Domingo
Pete Gibbons
Pardeep Sahota
Adam Riozzi
Myles Desenberg
Chris Watson-Wood
Mike Sumpter
Pardeep Sahota
Michaela Lowe
Henry Hobson
Martin Root

Colin OToole
Graeme Daldry
Hilton Goring
Nick Jones

Adam Miller

Sara Dunlop
Austen Humphries

Bob Harlow

Cressida Ranfield
Francisco Cruzat
Hattie Hodgeson
Mark Matthews
Jessica Crewe
Lundi Shackleton
Amanda Jones
Lisa Dawson

Lisa Dawson
Michelle Abel
Stephen Johnson
Elkie Vanstiphout
Theresa Larche
Debbie Carmichel
Rhydian Bridge
Theresa Larche
Theresa Larche
Ellie Fry

Kelly Spacey

Dougal Meese
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1sTAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD

Noddle

ADIDAS #bossharder
Red Bull Stories
Ginsters #matchdayhero
Clash Of Kings
Scalextric “Spectre 007"
“Hear Care-Bikes”
Standard Life #withandy
“Stuntman”

Cadbury “Better Than”
John Frieda “Frizz Eeze”
Discovery Channel Xtra
Specsavers “Lovers”
Jesse J “Concert Drops”
Specsavers “Hearcare”
Chivas “Gentlemen”
Louis Vuitton "AW 2013"
02 “Cranes”

Popcap “Peggle 2"

Nokia “N9”

Rattling Stick
MPC Creative
Cling Films
Rattling Stick
Across The Pond
Superhero
Specsavers

Broadbean Media

Specsavers Guernsey
TomBoy Films

Black Label

Discovery Channel

Specsavers Guernsey

Drive Productions
Specsavers

Bru Productions
Black Label

Not To Scale

Ichi London

Hugo & Cat

David Edwards

Dan Henshaw
Colum Eastwood
Austen Humphries
Gareth Phillips

Tom Superhero
Chris Denton

David Boni

Chris Denton

Saul & Josh
Matthew Donaldson
Dan Heaver

Chris Denton

Paul Caslin

Chris Denton

Adam Shakinovski
Matthew Donaldson
National TV
Stephen Pipe

Jon Sykes

Chris Harrison
Harvey Ascott
Grant Cummings
Kelly Spacey
Karen Crookes
Alicia Superhero
Sam Lock

Elaine Campbell
Jenna Le Noury
Ben Murray
Jules Fennell
Rauf Bayrakter
Jenna Le Noury
Celia Moore
Louise Fletcher
Adam Shakinovski
Jules Fennell
Debbie Crosscup
Isi Gruenewald

James Heath
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1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD
1stAD

O2 “Think Big”
Barclays “Life Skills”
“Nurofen’

John Frieda “Gloss”
“Nuromol”
Nationwide
Shredded Wheat
Ralph Lauren 4D
WDCS “Whale Ban”
Dior “Homme Sport”
02 “People”
NSPCC “Choices”

Damaris “Chores”

Features/TV

Grade

Title

2rdUnit 1stAD The Great

2nd Unit 1stAD  Deuvils

1stAD
1stAD

The Athena x5 Eps
Autopsy S3

Blackjack Films
Red Bee

Not To Scale
Black Label

Not To Scale
Blackjack Films
Not To Scale
Drive Productions
Independent Films
The Mill

Not To Scale
Epoch Republic

Independent Films

Company

Yekaterina
Lux/Sky
Sky/Bryncoed
Potato/ITV

China Moo-Young
Robbie Samuels
National TV
Matthew Donaldson
National TV

China Moo-Young
National TV

Luke Losey

White Rabbit

John Cameron-Mitchell
National TV

Luke Losey

Justin Anderson

Director

Matt Shakman DGA
Nick Hurran

Steve Hughes
Matthew Hinchcliff

Tess Mitchell
Sarah Caddy
Dominic Freeman
Jules Fennell
Dominic Freeman
Tess Mitchell
Dominic Freeman
Ben Hammond
Dougal Meese
Dominic Freeman
Debbie Crosscup
James Heath

Dougal Meese

Producer

Nick O'Hagan
Giulia Salvadori
Paul McKenzie

Tessa Pemberton
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2nd Unit 1stAD  Thanks for the Memories
2nd Unit 1stAD  Black Mirror S3EP 6
2nd Unit 1stAD  Horrible Histories S7

1st AD “Stalker”

Pop Promos

Grade Title

1st AD Louis Berry “25 Reasons”
1st AD The 1975 “The City”

1st AD The Mime “Disapeared”
1st AD Bebe Black “Never Forget”
1st AD Kodaline “Love like This”
1st AD Encore “Fun Last Night”
1st AD Ellie Goulding “Starry Eyed”
1st AD Jess Mills “Vultures”

1st AD Miles Kane “Rearrange”
1st AD The Streets

“Going Through Hell”

1st AD | Blame Coco "Quicker”
1stAD Tiffany Page “You Wont”

1stAD Mumsy “Stranger”

Memories Productions
Black Mirror/Netflix
Lion

Black & Blue

Company
Brave Spark

Agile

MPH

Agile

Agile

LUT! Media
Doomsday (L.A.)
WARP FILMS
WARP FILMS
WARP FILMS

WARP FILMS
WARP FILMS
LUT! Media

Amit Gupta
Simon Duric
lan Curtis

Martin Kemp

Director

Patrick Killingbeck
Tim Matta

Chloe Jenden
Georgia Hudson
Rob & Rob

Carly Cussen
Dougan O'Neil
China Moo-Young
Drew Pearce

Robert Hales DGA

China Moo-Young
China Moo-Young

Orson Nava

Simon Lewis
Charlie Brooker
Tom Miller

J. Sothcott

Producer

Roisin Molony
Amber Millington
Rupert Bryan
Will Teddy
Amber Millington
Stella Nwimo
Danielle Hinde
Tom Knight

Tom Knight

Tom Knight

Tom Knight
Sagal Aden

Stella Nwimo
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TVC Production Credits

Grade Title Company Director

Producer Adidas “Here To Create” 24 Productions Barcelona Robin Mason

Producer Dior Secret Garden Black Label Palace of Versaille Inez & Vinhood
Producer Adidas “Nemiziz” 24 Productions Barcelona Robin Mason

Producer Dior Capture 2015 Black Label Tim Walker

Producer Johnson & Daultray Black Label Tim Pope

Producer Agent “Eau” Provocateur Black Label Tim Pope

Producer Truth Or Dare: Madonna Baron & Baron Fabien Baron

UK PM Ford “The Dive” Black Label Barcelona Martin Campbell

UK PM LAdy Doir Black Label Los Angeles John Cameron Mitchell
UK PM Dior- Poison Black Label Paris John Cameron Mitchell

Familiar With Filming in the following Countries: USA, France, Italy, Spain, Romania, Bulgaria & The madness of Qatar.
1st Option Trained Health & Safety Passport. Bickers Trained Low-loaders & Tracking Vehicles.

Confidant PM experience with budgets ranging from £50k to £2 million,

Multiple locations Night Shoots, Child Licenses & Hours, CAA/Drones/Fixed Wing planes, Choppers, Trains.

Animals worked with, Cats, Dogs, Fish, Black Panther, Bull, Camels, Goats, Pigs, Sheep, Snakes,

Cockroaches, Scorpions, Unicorns, Chickens & Hens, Rats, Horses - lots and lots of horses.

65mm digital, 35mm, 16mm film, Multi Camera Shoots, Stable Eye Rigs,

Tracking vehicles, Low Loaders, Cars, Boat To Boat Shooting, Motorbikes, A Frames.
Food & Cosmetic Pack shots, Green Screen, Wire Rigging & MoCo Rigs.

Stunts, Armorers, Firearms & Animals and children, lots of screaming children.

SSI Qualified Fully Autonomous Open Water Diver 1885226 Up to 18m,

Producer

Dominic Freeman
Dominic Freeman

Dominic Freeman
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